
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Completion Report - 1

Project Name and Number: SERWTP Filter Bldg Improvements-Roof Replacement, #3944

Engineer:  JVWCD staff  Design Status: 100% 
 
Current Contract Amount 

Summary of Design Amendments:
 Amount 

1 n/a

$0

Contractor:  Contract West Roofing, Inc. Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $63,300

Total Change Order amount: $2,440

Current construction contract amount: $65,740

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 3.9%

Summary of Construction Change Orders:
 Amount 

1 $2,440

$2,440Total Construction Change Order Amount:

Description

Final Project Completion Report

Description: Demolition and removal of existing tile roofing on the Filter Building and re-roofing with 50-year 
warranty roof shingles.  Also, installation of Thermoplastic Polyolefin roofing membrane on the Filter Building 
Clerestory, Reclaim Water Pump Building roof, and the Actiflo Clerestory. 

Description
None

Total Design Change Order Amount:

Install Thermoplastic Polyolefin on Actiflo Building Clerestory



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Completion Report - 2

Final Project Completion Report

Filter Building south view

New architectural shingle 

Filter Building Clerestory 
Thermoplastic Polyolefin

Reclaim Water Pump Building new 
Thermoplastic Polyolefin roofing


	Sheet1

